6/4/65 02:25

sTUUFsRUMALRaN1TIULNILREsTuNa LAY alln. (eplan-app03) 182.232.178.202 : 9B5F0D77112A39AC484EAE45DF611331

e-plan.dla.go.th/report5/por01Report.jsp?cmd=search&reportName=%E1%BA%BA+%BC.02&reportType=htmI&yy=65&planType=all

wuy W.01
Ty sl insvn1sisuu LHUNIUNYIaYAY W.A. 2561 - 2565
aum.ﬂaum AULUN . AAULLAY

i 2561 i 2562 i 2563 i 2564 i 2565 s2u 51l

gNsANFas | fqunu [vuiszunar| [3quau [sudszunat| 3wy | vudszanar | 3wy [ vudszunar | shuau | suidszanar | shunu | suidszanen
Tas9n1s| W) [lasenis| W) [1@s9ns|  @wwm)  |Tasenis| @)  [Tesens|  (wan) [Tesenis| ()

ATWNUAULRY
dopuninainiw
WANUITUNNT
191 AU 1l 500,000.00 1l 500,000.00 1l 500,000.00 1l 500,000.00 1l 500,000.00 5| 2,500,000.00
aealu
ﬁn:;:‘“‘mmi 17}13.850,000.00 26| 5.595.400.00 35| 6,025.400.00 35| 6,025.400.00 35| 6,025.400.00 148 37.,521.600.00
LWANUITU

4 260,000.00 71 860,000.00 10] 1,041,400.00 10] 1,041,400.00 10] 1,041,400.00 41| 4,244,200.00
f1515U
WHUIIURSY
ANuinudeuag 6 143,000.00 71 203,000.00 8| 243,000.00 8|  243,000.00 8| 243,000.00 371 1,075,000.00
2N
WAUITUNNT
AR TRIUSITY 10]  940,000.00 10]  940,000.00 10]  940,000.00 10]  940,000.00 10]  940,000.00 500  4,700,000.00
wazunuUINIg
na:";‘“‘“u"” 0 0.00 1| 85,000.00 1 90,000.00 1| 100,000.00 1| 100,000.00 4l 375.000.00
AsuA latleyn
AANUENNAU
WAUITUNNT
$AHIATURIY 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
aealy
UHUU 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
f1515UF
st 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1| 150,000.00 1| 150.000.00 2l 300,000.00
AIAURILAIEN
LRUITUFTY 1l  100,000.00 5]16,410,000.00 3l 230,000.00 4l 250,000.00 4l 250,000.00 17| 17,240,000.00

13



6/4/65 02:25

AN wduag
232U

sTUUFsRUMALRaN1TIULNILREsTuNa LAY alln. (eplan-app03) 182.232.178.202 : 9B5F0D77112A39AC484EAE45DF611331

LNUITUANT
AR

94

800,000.00

)

900,000.00

16

1,720,000.00

16

1,720,000.00

16

1,720,000.00

59

6,860,000.00

LAUITIUIL
A\

(9]

7,060,000.00

U

7,060,000.00

(9]

10,980,000.00

9%

11,882,000.00

98]

12,585,000.00

15

49,567,000.00

AsWeIULiTaY
LREANAUUIDE

WHUIIUAT
FAMIANUAIY
aaly

15

1,500,000.00

15

1,556,000.00

18

2,155,000.00

17

1,705,000.00

17

1,705,000.00

82

8,621,000.00

LU ULAY
LRLANAU

37

39,368,000.00

40

41,750,000.00

55

59,036,000.00

60

42,019,500.00

73

69,644,500.00

265

251,818,000.00

WU
AORINNITTULRY
A131880

0.00

0.00

12

27,950,000.00

33

18,908,300.00

38

26,118,300.00

85

72,976,600.00

ATWEIUN

LATHSATLAU
FUIIN ANTAT
LRYAITAINU

WHUIUAT
FAIANURIY
aaly

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WRUINU
FIANRILATIEA

(O8]

650,000.00

%)

650,000.00

[9%)

650,000.00

(%)

650,000.00

(%)

650,000.00

15

3,250,000.00

WNUIIUANT
wAaLaiel

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

A1ARNT
NSWENATEITUUNA
LRERILINRAY

WNUIUUINNS
Junialy

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LRUIY
AU

1

50,000.00

—_—

50,000.00

3

150,000.00

98]

150,000.00

98]

150,000.00

11

550,000.00

LAUIULAUS

6

18,100,000.00

W

10,300,000.00

5

9,300,000.00

W

e-plan.dla.go.th/report5/por01Report.jsp?cmd=search&reportName=%E1%BA%BA+%BC.02&reportType=htmI&yy=65&planType=all

8,300,000.00

N

7,300,000.00

26

53,300,000.00

2/3



6/4/65 02:25
WRLANAU

sTUUFsRUMALRaN1TIULNILREsTuNa LAY alln. (eplan-app03) 182.232.178.202 : 9B5F0D77112A39AC484EAE45DF611331

WNUITURI9
ANULNwduag
2ANAU

0.00

0.00

—_—

15,000.00

—_—

15,000.00

—_—

15,000.00

3 45,000.00

LAUITUATT
LA

(9]

1,800,000.00

U

1,300,000.00

wn

1,510,000.00

(9,

1,510,000.00

(9,

1,510,000.00

21} 7,630,000.00

ANTWRIUINITVIAY
Len

WHUIIUAT
AFUTINUGTIY
wazdununnlg

0.00

—_—

130,000.00

—_—

130,000.00

—_—

130,000.00

—_—

130,000.00

4 520,000.00

WY
AORINATIULRY
A131e8

—_—

100,000.00

—_—

100,000.00

400,000.00

400,000.00

400,000.00

o0

1,400,000.00

ANTWEIUTZUL
UFKIIIRATNG

WNUIULINNS
Juald

12

3,105,000.00

15

2,605,000.00

18

3,285,000.00

20

3,465,000.00

20

3,485,000.00

85] 15,945,000.00

WNUIURSO
AU wduag
ANAU

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

WU
AORINATIULRY
n151880

0.00

[u—

200,000.00

[*))

1,040,000.00

[*))

1,040,000.00

[*))

1,040,000.00

19 3,320,000.00

smteAY

126

88,326,000.00

152

91,194,400.00

216

127,390,800.00

245

101,144,600.00

263

135,702,600.00

1,002}543,758,400.00

e-plan.dla.go.th/report5/por01Report.jsp?cmd=search&reportName=%E1%BA%BA+%BC.02&reportType=htmI&yy=65&planType=all

Aaya oL 06/04/2565

3/3



